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TRAFIEK 2009
ANTWERPEN (EBAW) - OCTOBER 2009
01.	 N35AG	 Agusta A.109S	 Halo Aviation	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 N850FA	 Socata TBM-850	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFAV	 -	 LFAV	 (3)
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	 (2)
	 OO-ROB	 RC-690A Commander	 ABK nv	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-STX	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Stephex Stables	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 SX-DGM	 Embraer EMB.135BJ	 Interjet	 EDDH	 -	 LGAV	 (2)
02.	 G-TBEA	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Xclusive Jet Charter	 LFMD	 -	 LFLP	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd		  -	 EGHH	
	 OO-KBH	 Robinson R.44	 Heli Lombardo	 EBZW	 -	 based	
	 OO-ROB	 RC-690A Commander	 ABK nv	 EBKT-LFAC-EBKT			 
	 OO-VFK	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 M.Vanrobaeys	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 PH-KBB	 Beech C90A	 Airkub	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-TSN	 Diamond DA.42	 Twin Star Netherlands	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
03.	 CS-DXI	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets		  -	 LSZA	
	 N52903	 Cessna 172S	 Airtrade	 BIRK	 -	 EDME	 (4)
04.	 D-EJFG	 Extra EA.300L	 Desmedt	 EBKT	 -	 EBUL	
	 LN-FIX	 Beech B200	 Klaveness Corporate Services	 LPFR	 -	 ENGM	
	 N146JJ	 Cirrus SR.20	 J & J Breda BV	 EHSE	 -	 LFOH	
	 OO-KBT	 Bell 206L Long Ranger	 Airborne nv	 EBRO	 -	 EBRO	
	 OO-MLF	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Belgian Flight School	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-RSJ	 Cessna FA.150L	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	 (10)
	 OO-STD	 Robinson R.44	 STB Copter	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-TRJ	 Cessna F.172P	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW	 -	 EBZW	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EBCI	
	 YU-SPA	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Prince Aviation	 LYBE	 -	 EDDT	
05.	 D-ILAM	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Liebherr Aerospace	 EDNY	 -	 EDNY	
	 OO-FPB	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Flying Group	 EBBR	 -	 EPGD	 (18)
	 OO-STX	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Stephex Stables	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
06.	 OO-NHX	 SA.365N3 Dauphin	 Noordzee Helicopters	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
07.	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF	 -	 EGNH	
	 N146JJ	 Cirrus SR.20	 J & J Breda BV	 LFOH	 -		
	 N750GF	 Ce 750 Citation X	 Sporter Air	 EGBJ	 -	 EGBJ	 (8)
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LOWG	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-DJS	 Avro RJ.85	 Brussels Airlines	 EDDH	 -	 EBBR	 (8)
	 OO-JET	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 B.A.S.	 LKTB	 -	 EBCI	 (20)
08.	 D-CCAB	 Ce 550 Citation Bravo	 Airtrans	 EDDH	 -	 EDFW	
	 D-EXKH	 Extra EA.300	 A.L.C.	 EBST	 -	 EBST	
	 F-GKZB	 Beech 58	 EPAG				  
	 HB-VLZ	 Cessna 560 Citation V	 Skywork	 EGHI	 -	 LSZB	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGNH	 -	 EGTF	
	 N850FA	 Socata TBM-850	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFAV	 -	 LFAV	 (9)
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 EDDL	 -	 LOWI	
	 OE-LIR	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LOWI	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-ACT	 Falcon 900C	 Flying Group	 LFMD	 -	 EHAM	 (11)
	 PH-AVF	 Cessna F.172P	 De Kempen	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-HHF	 Schweizer 330	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-PAD	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Rotterdamsche AC	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-PHE	 PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV	 Stella Aviation Charter	 LFPB	 -	 EHGG	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 SP-MRC	 Saab SF.340A	 Skytaxi	 EPWR	 -	 LSZH	
09.	 N850FA	 Socata TBM-850	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFAV	 -	 LFAV	 (12)
	 OE-GCI	 Cessna 550 Citation II	 Tyrolean Air Ambulance	 LOWI	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-OMA	 Cessna 172N	 Royal Verviers Aviation	 EBTX	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-VCR	 Cessna 152	 Vliegclub Grimbergen	 EBGB	 -	 EBGB	
	 PH-BSM	 Cessna 182Q	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-BWR	 Cessna F.150H	 Special Air Services	 EHTE	 -	 EHTE	
	 PH-KLU	 AT.16ND Harvard IIB	 J.van der Flier	 EHLE	 -	 based	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 SP-MRC	 Saab SF.340A	 Skytaxi	 EDTL	 -	 EPWR	
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10.	 F-PNDF	 Fournier RF-47	 M.Tondeur	 EBFN	 -	 EBGB	 (12)
	 G-AVNU	 PA-28-180 Cherokee C	 O.Durrani	 EGMD	 -	 EGMD	 (11)
	 HB-VMU	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Jet Aviation	 LSGG	 -	 EDXW	
	 OE-DBJ	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OO-GMC	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Side by Side Music		  -	 LFMQ	
	 OO-HBI	 Cessna F.150L	 Belgian Defense Aeroclub	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
11.	 HB-VOU	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Skywork	 EGLC	 -	 LSZB	
	 N2522V	 PA-31T Cheyenne	 Sandy Land Undergr. Water	 LGKR	 -	 EGPK	 (12)
	 OE-LIR	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 EGCC	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-GMC	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Side by Side Music	 LFMQ	 -	 EBST	 (30/11)
	 OO-KNK	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 G.Piers	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
12.	 F-GSCR	 Ce 525B CitationJet 3	 Unijet	 LFPB	 -	 LFPB	
	 N6084U	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Winters Aviation	 ff after assembly			 
	 OO-RBB	 Robinson R.44	 Unimetal nv	 ZZZZ-EBKH-ZZZZ	 (13)
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-WKB	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Chemische Fabriek Rijswijk	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
13.	 G-JPSX	 Falcon 900EX	 Sorven Aviation	 EGLF	 -	 EGLL	
	 N87VK	 PA-22-108 Colt	 M.Burgstaller	 EDLF	 -	 EDLF	 (21/11)
	 OE-GRR	 Learjet 55	 Goldeck Flug	 LSGG	 -	 EDDW	
	 OO-AYA	 Cessna F.150M	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OO-PUS	 Erco 415D	 R.Rombouts	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OO-RBB	 Robinson R.44	 Unimetal nv	 ZZZZ	 -	 EBKW	 (14)
	 OY-TWO	 Pilatus PC-12	 Anpartsselskabet	 LFSB	 -	 LIRQ	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-VHD	 Tecnam P.2002JF	 Cantonair Holland	 EHHV	 -	 EHHV	
14.	 N20NR	 TS Aerostar 601P	 S.Spathe	 ELLX	 -	 EDRB	
	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHGG-EHGG-EHGG			
	 OE-INJ	 Canadair CL.604	 Amira Air	 LOWW	-	 LOWW	
	 OO-ARZ	 DV-20 Katana	 Royal Verviers Aviation	 EBTX	 -	 EBTX	
	 OO-NZG	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OO-VCC	 Bell 206B Jet Ranger III	 Heli Service Belgium	 EBSW	 -	 EBSW	
	 PH-HHF	 Schweizer 330	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-SDN	 PA-28R-200 Arrow	 Stella Aviation Charter	 EHBK	 -	 EHBK	
15.	 D-ABCD	 Canadair CL.604	 DC Aviation	 LFMN	 -	 LFMN	 (17)
	 D-EBJA	 Cessna 172N	 Breisgauverein fur Motorflug	 EDTF	 -	 EDTF	
	 D-EFQD	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 Nanteau	 LFPL	 -	 LFPL	
	 EI-LCM	 Socata TBM-850	 Geo Power	 EDFE	 -	 EIWT	 (16)
	 G-HMEI	 Falcon 900	 Executive Jet Group	 EGGW	-	 EBBR	 (16)
	 N442TT	 Cirrus SR.22	 pvt	 EDVE	 -	 EGJJ	 (16)
	 OO-FMX	 Cessna F.172N	 Aero Para Club de Spa	 EBSP	 -	 EBSP	
	 OO-KAY	 Mooney M.20K	 P.Konecki	 LFPN	 -		
	 OO-KDI	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBZW	
	 OO-KGB	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 PH-HLI	 Cessna 172S	 E.Belderok	 EHMZ	 -	 EHMZ	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
16.	 I-DMSA	 Raytheon 390 Premier 1A	 Sirio	 EHAM	 -	 LIPH	
	 OE-FPS	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 DJT Aviation	 LFMD	 -	 LFMD	
	 OO-GSM	 Cessna FR.182RG	 Air Rent Services	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 PH-PRW	 Mooney M.20K	 Britjorlex bv	 EHRD	 -	 LFLH	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
17.	 LX-FGC	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Flying Group (delivery)	 EGPK	 -	 based	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF	 -	 EGTF	 (18)
	 PH-PBW	 Cessna T182T	 Sky Adventure Waalwijk	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-SOL	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Solid Air	 EDDG	 -	 EDDL	
18.	 N198JH	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Aircraft Guaranty Management	 EBLG	 -	 EBLG	 (19)
	 N790TB	 Socata TBM-700	 TBM 148 Inc Trustee	 BIRK	 -	 LFQQ	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LEAL	 -	 EGBB	
	 OO-FPB	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Flying Group	 EPGD	 -	 LECO	 (19)
	 OO-OMA	 Cessna 172N	 Royal Verviers Aviation	 EBTX	 -	 EBTX	
	 OO-RWK	 Robinson R.22B	 Heli Group	 EBKW	 -	 EBKW	
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	 OO-TRJ	 Cessna F.172P	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW	 -	 EBZW	
19.	 F-GGIH	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 EPAG	 LFAV	 -	 EBOS	
	 LX-FGB	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Flying Group	 LFMN	 -	 EBBR	 (22)
	 N449LL	 Beech A36 Bonanza	 Fabry UK Ltd				  
	 OO-JFT	 Cirrus SR.20	 Jetairfly	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OO-SKP	 Cessna 550 Citation SII	 Sky Service	 EBKT	 -	 storage	
	 OY-BVW	 Beech 200	 Semler Services	 EKRK	 -	 EKRK	
	 PH-HVD	 Bolkow Bo.208C	 H.van Doorne	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-JAC	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 ACVT	 EHRD	 -	 EDLV	
	 PH-JLK	 Diamond DA.40D	 Pilotel BL	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
20.	 D-CRAO	 Beech 350	 Dr.Oetker	 EDLI	 -	 EDKZ	
	 D-EGLA	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 pvt	 EBCI	 -		
	 D-IKAH	 Beech B200GT	 Haring	 EDTD	 -	 EDKB	
	 M-CHEM	 Falcon 2000EX	 Ineous Aviation	 ZZZZ	 -	 EGHH	 (21)
	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	 -	 EHGG	
	 N742C	 Cirrus SR.20	 RBH gmbh	 EDCJ	 -	 EDDW	
	 OO-STX	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Stephex Stables	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 PH-ATT	 Schweizer 269C	 Heli Holland	 EHLE	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-HHF	 Schweizer 330	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 G-10	 MD.900 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 EBMB	 -	 EBMB	
21.	 G-LEAA	 Ce 510 Mustang	 London Executive Avn	 EGHD	 -	 EGGW	 (22)
	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	 -	 EHGG	
	 OO-VCR	 Cessna 152	 Vliegclub Grimbergen	 EBGB	 -	 EBGB	
	 PH-BYC	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EHGG	 -	 EHGG	
22.	 CS-DLE	 Falcon 2000EX	 Netjets	 GCTS	 -	 LEPA	 (23)
	 N249TS	 Diamond DA.42	 Van Nouhuys Beheer bv	 EHBK	 -	 EHBK	
	 N850FA	 Socata TBM-850	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFQQ	 -	 LFQQ	
	 OO-GVF	 Beech 77 Skipper	 Belgian Flight Group	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-VHV	 Beech E90	 Sky Service	 EBKT-LFHS-EBKT			 
	 PH-BYB	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-EVF	 Cessna F.152	 B.Shair Ali	 EBOS	 -	 EHKD	
23.	 G-BEZL	 PA-31-310C Navajo	 A.Jahanfar	 EGMC	 -	 EGMC	
	 HB-GPI	 Beech 300LW	 Technomag	 LSGL	 -	 ZZZZ	 (26)
	 LX-FGB	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Flying Group	 EBBR	 -	 LEMG	 (28)
	 LX-TQJ	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 Global Jet Luxembourg	 UUWW	-	 UUWW	
	 N45JB	 Falcon 200	 Barron Intl Holding	 LFMN	 -	 LFMN	
	 N55UK	 Beech E55	 Zoomair Inc	 EGTF	 -	 EGTF	
	 OO-JGA	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Butterfly Air Services	 EBZH	 -	 EBZH	
	 PH-JFK	 Robin Dr.400/135CDI	 Teuge Aviation	 EHTE	 -	 EDLV	
24.	 A7-CEA	 CL.605 Challenger	 Qatar Executive	 OTBD	 -	 OTBD	 (25)
	 N6070K	 PA-34-220T Seneca V	 Winters Aviation	 dep to LFMV			 
	 N6084U	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Winters Aviation	 dep to LFMV			 
	 N6089L	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Winters Aviation	 dep to LFMV			 
	 N6089N	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Winters Aviation	 dep to LFMV			 
	 N6496M	 Cessna T206H	 pvt				  
	 OO-JAB	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Propeller bvba	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OO-STX	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Stephex Stables	 EHAM	 -	 ZZZZ	
25.	 CS-DFD	 Falcon 2000	 Netjets	 LEPA	 -	 LSGG	 (26)
	 D-EIMZ	 Cessna F.172P	 Luftfahrtverien Essen	 EDLE	 -	 EDLE	
	 LX-INS	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Luxaviation	 EGGW	-	 ELLX	 (28)
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LEXJ	 -	 EGGD	
	 OE-LIR	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LFBO	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-ANM	 Cessna 152	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW	 -	 EBZW	
	 OO-LVJ	 Cessna FA.152	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW	 -	 EBZW	
	 OO-VRE	 Cessna F.172M	 Aeroclub Brasschaat	 EBBT	 -	 EBBT	
26.	 F-GHZO	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 EPAG	 EBCI	 -	 LFAV	
	 HB-FOX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Lions Air	 LSZH	 -	 LFSB	
	 N790TB	 Socata TBM-700	 TBM 148 Inc Trustee		  -	 LFMD	
	 OO-HSM	 AS.355F1 Ecureuil 2	 Heli Service Belgium	 EBSW	 -	 EBSW	
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	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
27.	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	 -	 EHAM	
	 PH-BYB	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EGKB	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-CGN	 Dornier 228-212	 Kustwacht	 EHAM	 -	 EHAM	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
28.	 D-EALU	 PA-38-112 Tomahawk	 Brussels Aviation School	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 LX-FGB	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Flying Group	 LEMG	 -	 LIPO	 (29)
	 OO-ARZ	 DV-20 Katana	 Royal Verviers Aviation	 EBTX	 -		
	 OO-JET	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Brussels Aviation School	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	 (2)
	 PH-BYB	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EDLN	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-BYD	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 LFPN	 -	 EHGG	
	 PH-HHB	 Schweizer 330	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
29.	 CS-DXW	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 ESSB	 -	 ESSB	 (30)
	 F-GKDU	 Cessna R182RG	 New CAG	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 G-HTRL	 PA-34-220T Seneca III	 Air Medical	 EGCN	 -	 EGTK	
	 LX-FGB	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Flying Group	 LFTH	 -	 LIPO	 (30)
	 N604FJ	 CL.601-3A Challenger	 Millair	 CYYT	 -	 EBOS	
	 N850FA	 Socata TBM-850	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFAV	 -	 LFAV	 (2)
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LGLM	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-JAB	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Propeller bvba	 EBOS	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-STX	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Stephex Stables	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
30.	 F-HAJV	 Cessna 550 Citation II	 Aero St Exupery Co	 LFPB	 -	 LFQQ	
	 G-DASY	 MD.500E	 Puddleduck Plane Partnership	 EGKA	 -	 EDWB	
	 LX-FGB	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Flying Group	 LIPO	 -	 ELLX	 (4)
	 N696MD	 Cirrus SR.22	 Kitts Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 OK-OKL	 PA-42-720 Cheyenne IIIA	 L-Consult	 LKMH	 -	 LFLX	
	 PH-AJL	 Robinson R.44	 Flight Services bv	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-LAW	 Cessna T.310R	 Y.Slagboom	 EHTE	 -	 EHTE	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
31.	 D-IAVA	 PA-23-250 Aztec E	 Vulcan Air Service	 dep to EDRK			 
	 N100WS	 Beech F33A Bonanza	 O.Melgaard	 EDKA	 -	 EDKA	
	 OO-ARI	 Eurocopter EC.130B4	 Sedico nv (delivery)	 LFLN	 -	 based	
	 OO-BET	 Cessna F.152	 Vliegclub Grimbergen	 EBGB	 -	 EBGB	
	 OO-GJZ	 Robinson R.22B	 Diatrans nv	 EBDW	 -	 EBDW	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-PBW	 Cessna T182T	 Sky Adventure Waalwijk	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-SGE	 Slingsby T.67C	 K.Stoter	 LFLC	 -	 EHGG	
							     
	 First visits						    
							     
01.	 N35AG	 Agusta A.109S	 Halo Aviation				  
	 SX-DGM	 Embraer EMB.135BJ	 Interjet				  
02.	 G-TBEA	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Xclusive Jet Charter				  
03.	 N52903	 Cessna 172S	 Airtrade				  
08.	 SP-MRC	 Saab SF.340A	 Skytaxi				  
09.	 PH-KLU	 AT.16ND Harvard IIB	 J.van der Flier				  
11.	 N2522V	 PA-31T Cheyenne	 Sandy Land Undergr. Water				  
12.	 F-GSCR	 Ce 525B CitationJet 3	 Unijet				  
	 N6084U	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Winters Aviation				  
13.	 PH-VHD	 Tecnam P.2002JF	 Cantonair Holland				  
14.	 OE-INJ	 Canadair CL.604	 Amira Air				  
15.	 D-EBJA	 Cessna 172N	 Breisgauverein fur Motorflug	 	 	 	
	 D-EFQD	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 Nanteau				  
	 G-HMEI	 Falcon 900	 Executive Jet Group				  
	 N442TT	 Cirrus SR.22	 pvt				  
16.	 I-DMSA	 Raytheon 390 Premier 1A	 Sirio				  
17.	 LX-FGC	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Flying Group			 
18.	 N790TB	 Socata TBM-700	 TBM 148 Inc Trustee			 
19.	 OY-BVW	 Beech 200	 Semler Services			 
20.	 D-IKAH	 Beech B200GT	 Haring			 
	 M-CHEM	 Falcon 2000EX	 Ineous Aviation			 
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21.	 G-LEAA	 Ce 510 Mustang	 London Executive Avn			 
22.	 CS-DLE	 Falcon 2000EX	 Netjets			 
23.	 LX-TQJ	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 Global Jet Luxembourg			 
	 N55UK	 Beech E55	 Zoomair Inc			 
24.	 A7-CEA	 CL.605 Challenger	 Qatar Executive			 
	 N6089L	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Winters Aviation			 
	 N6089N	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Winters Aviation			 
	 N6496M	 Cessna T206H	 pvt			 
29.	 CS-DXW	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets			 
30.	 G-DASY	 MD.500E	 Puddleduck Plane Partnership			 
	 N696MD	 Cirrus SR.22	 Kitts Aviation			 
31.	 OO-ARI	 Eurocopter EC.130B4	 Sedico nv (delivery)
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